Division of Corporations



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000296299 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Τc	o: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383	
	rom: Account Name : V & A BUSINESS SOLUTION INC Account Number : I20160000021 Phone : (954)865-6607 Fax Number : (954)933-2634 nter the email address for this business entity to	2022 AUG 34
4H 11- F-6	annual report mailings. Enter only one enail addr	be used for future ress please PH D
1 HH 10	LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/N UPH & BLUE, LLC	1G RESIGN
! •	Certificate of Status	0
2022	Certified Copy	0
21	Page Count 0	
	Estimated Charge S2	5.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help T. LEMIEUX SEP - 1 2022

Aug 31 22, 09:08a 👘 🦏

D	egistration Section ivision of Corporations UPH & BLUE LLC :			*		۰ نو	* .,		
SUBJECT	•				j	•	¥		
JODILEI									
		Name of Lim	ited Liability Compar	jλ					
The enclos	ed Articles of Amendment and fe	e(s) are sub	mitted for filing.						
Please retu	m all correspondence concerning	this matter	to the following:						
	JOSE I. LONE	ONO COR	REA						
			Name of Perso	ממ					
	AMBR								
			Firm/Compan	y.		·	-		
	990 BISCAYN	990 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 501-16							
		Address							
	MIAMI ,FL 33	132							
		City/State and Zip Code							
	uphblue19@gm								
			to be used for future a	mnual repoi	n notificatior	1)			
For fu r ther	information concerning this matt	er, please c	all:						
JOSE I. E	ONDONO CORREA		315	394-69					
Name of Person		-	at (Area Cod	c D	aytime Telep	hene Number	 :		
Enclosed is	a check for the following amour	ıt:							
≣ \$ 25.00	Filing Fee 🛛 🖸 \$30.00 Filing Certificate (S55.00 Filing Certified Co (additional copy 	ру		Certified	te of Status &		

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 <u>Street Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

UPH & BLUE LLC						
(Name of the Limi	ted Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our re- Jability Company)	cords.)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L Florida document number <u>L19000053559</u>	iability Company	were filed on <u>02/25/2019</u>	and assigned			
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	lowing:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liab	ility company here:				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabil	ity Company." the designation "	LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."			
Enter new principal offices address, if appli-	cable:	1200 BRICKELL AVE UNIT 3120				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE		MIAMI FL 33131				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		1700 BANKS RD SUITE MARGATE FL 33063	5051			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addre	registered office : <u>ess here</u> :	address on our records, <u>ei</u>				
Name of New Registered Agent:	JOSE I. CORREA LONDONO					
New Registered Office Address:	1200 BRICKE	LL AVE UNIT 3120 Enter Florida street a	Jdress			
			_ Florida_33131			
		City	Zip Code			

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

JUR JC. If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Aug 31 22, 09:08a

MGR = Manager

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

AMBR = Authorized Member Title Name Address **Type of Action** AMBR JOSE I. LONDONO CORREA 1200 BRICKELL AVE UNIT 3120 DAdd MIAMI FL 33131 _____QAdd _____ 🗆 Remove _____ □Change bbA🕀 _____ 🖸 Add _____ Change DPYE _____ □Change _____ □Add _____ [IRemove □ Change _____ 🖸 Add -----______ 🗒 Remove

_	
-	
_	
-	
_	
-	
_	
_	
-	
_	
-	
-	
_	
_	
	08/25/2022
Effecti	ve date, if other than the date of filing:
	If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the
docum	ent's effective date on the Department of State's records.
he recor	d specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
ord is fi	
Dated	AUGUST 30 2022
Dateu	,,,
	DUA P
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	JOSE I. LONDONO CORREA
	Typed or printed name of signee

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)